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Lot # Name Address City State ZIP Email Address Phone

1 McCardel, Keith & LeeAnn Pendray 5001 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 lpendray@charter.net 231-218-0067 (K)
781-588-0803 (L)

2 Botbyl, Dave and Christina 5019 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 davebotbyl@yahoo.com (D) 231-620-9567 (D)
 botbyl_family@yahoo.com (C) 231-493-8683 (C)

3 Tremp, Elizabeth (Betty) 5037 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 retremp@charter.net 231-938-9772
4 So, Michael & Margaret 5055 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 mikeso888@yahoo.com 248-672-5692
5 Pash, Martha 5073 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 oashmm@att.net 231-645-2645
6 Krantz, Harvey & Mary 5091 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 hlkrantz1@gmail.com (H) 231-342-8767 (H)

 mfk7673@gmail.com (M) 231-357-7673 (M)
7 Spitzley, Mike & Marcia 5109 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 mikespitzley77@gmail.com (Mike) 231-218-3267 (Mike)

 MI 49690 mmglynn3@icloud.com (Marcia) 231-360-8152 (Marcia)
8 Kaufman, Jim & Renee 5127 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg 49690 tckaufmans@gmail.com 231-392-5579 (R)
9 Stamp, Cary & Sharon 5145 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 cary@carystamp.com (C) 561-529-0540 (C)

 sharon@carystamp.com (S) 561-843-5660 (S)
11 Campbell, Bob & Kay 5219 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 camfam@me.com 231-421-5980 (B)

 307-281-0133 (K)
13 Schwarb, Kevin & Sharon 5255 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 kschwarb@gmail.com (K) 231-645-7611 (K)

 seschwarb@gmail.com (S) 231-645-7610 (S)
15 Pickelman, Mary 5220 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 marypickelman@yahoo.com 989-751-2729
16 Hedges, John & Sue 5200 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 johnhedges055@gmail.com (J) 734-495-9772 (J)

 susanhedges054@gmail.com (S) 734-625-7447 (S)
17 Best, Lindsay 5166 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 lindsaybest2000@gmail.com 231-944-9879
18 Larkin, Mick & Gail 5148 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 vglarkin54@charter.net 231-360-8699 (M)

 231-360-8799 (G)
19 Daniel, Dan & Cathy 5130 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 dcd11561@gmail.com (D) 925-784-8862 (D)

 cmeimcd@gmail.com (C) 925-784-8863 (C)
21 Svec, Charles & Linda 5094 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 lindaasvec@gmail.com 231-384-1283 (L)
23 Lippert, Doug & Marcha 5058 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 doug@traversepartners.com (D) 239-571-8522 (D)

 marcha@shorelineinv.com (M) 231-571-8502 (M)
24 Baier, Kathy 5040 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 kathy.baier@hotmail.com 231-944-4444
25 Hettle, Bruce & Tammy 5034 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 bhettle@comcast.net 248-928-4885
27 Robbins, Jim & LeeAnn 5009 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 robbinsje@outlook.com (J)

 leeannr60@yahool.com (L)
28 Thomas, Dawn 5027 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 dthomasspeech@aol.com 248-891-9325
29 Baranec, Stephen 1753 East Front Street Traverse City MI 49686 sabaranec2@aol.com 231-463-1613

231-943-1714 (landline)
30 Zucco, Brad 5043 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 bzucco59@gmail.com 231-342-3421
31 Zivkovich, James & Colleen Whitman 5061 Arrowhead Circle Williamsburg MI 49690 jimzivko@hotmail.com
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32 Allender, Jim & Mary 6379 Arrowhead Way Williamsburg MI 49690 JHAllender@yahoo.com (J) 231-392-6904 (J)
 MLAllender@yahoo.com (M) 231-392-2048 (M)

33 Baranec, Stephen 1753 East Front Street Traverse City MI 49686 sabaranec2@aol.com 231-463-1613
34 Kokas, Thomas & Anastasia 6415 Arrowhead Way Williamsburg MI 49690 annkokas@gmail.com 989-798-1457
36 DeFrancesco, Joseph & Janice 6451 Arrowhead Way Williamsburg MI 49690 Woppinjoe@aol.com 989-860-8030
38 Phelps, Dean & Beveria 6432 Arrowhead Way Williamsburg MI 49690 dean.a.phelps@gmail.com (D) 704-953-1557 (D)

beveria.a.bacalla@gmail.com (B) 704-519-8740 (B)
39 Chouqer, Gerold & Constanza Tapia 6400 Arrowhead Way Williamsburg MI 49690 gerold.chouquer@arauco.com (G) 989-614-3691 (G)

 ctapiam2021@gmail.com   (C) 989-350-9218 (C)
40 Crandell, Rob & Mary Sawyer 6382 Arrowhead Way Williamsburg MI 49690 rcrandell62@gmail.com  (R) 231-360-0461 (R)

 sawyermary@hotmail.com (M) 231-642-7165 (M)
44 Haney, Bruce & Alison 5122 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 bahaney2@gmail.com (B) 269-512-4999 (B)

paulson.haney@gmail.com (A) 269-512-1600 (A)
45 Matteucci, Jeff & Deb 5084 Arrowhead Court Williamsburg MI 49690 thoughtgang@gmail.com (J) 231-384-5364 (J)

koralref@yahoo.com (D) 678-630-3037 (D)
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